
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
S 270 FT, W 322.67 FT TO W LINE 
NW1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN N 270 FT TO 

CARMICHAEL JAMES D/CARMICHAEL DENISE W
609 SW JAFUS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00348-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/26/2025 TW 2.00 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
3

162,139
32,397
33,300

227,836
102,140
125,696

HX HB 50,722
74,974

227,836
0

228,136

1177/1962 7/23/2009 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENISE W CARMICHAEL

JAMES D & DENISE W 
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000050767 Generator 0 09/09/2024

000043333 Mobile Home 12/07/2021

HX Base Yr

609 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,128 104.6640 117.22 249,444 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1796

BAS 1,796 100 1,796 136,843

FOP 28 30 8 610

UGR 720 45 324 24,686

2,544 2,128 162,139

BAS= W50 UGR= W30 S24 E30 N24$ S24 E17 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4
E7 S28 E26 N48$.

BAS

50

24

17

4

7

28

26

48

UGR

30

24

30

24

FOP
7

4

7

4

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1983 1983 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 91.00 91.00 100 1983 1983 3 40 18,637

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 28 30 840.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,260

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

32,397

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 27,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 18,000.00 12,600.00 6,300


